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Add 1 or 10.

37 18 28 41 44

23 19 31 26 17

47 36 22 16

34 46 32 21 49
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Fill in the numbers.

40

49

78 59

24

65

96

23 42

52

95

13 30

73 46

43 79

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of March 3
MathWorksheets.com

#1Mental Math

Start with the sum of 3 and 8. 11

Add 3 tens.
1 1 6 4 1 5 9 1 3 3 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Round that number to the nearest ten.
4 0 7 6 5 3 1 4 4 0

Add 2 tens.
6 1 6 0 3 9 7 5 8 3

#2Mental Math

Count by fours. Start with the 
number that comes after 2.

8 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 2 1 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Subtract 2.
5 4 2 9 6 3 8 2 4 0

Add 3 tens.
1 7 4 5 3 4 7 2 9 3

Double that number.
5 1 8 9 6 9 7 6 8 7
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A farmer picked 
seven pumpkins. He 
sold six pumpkins. How 
many pumpkins does 
he have left?

7 - 6 =

The farmer has
pumpkin(s).

Anna went fishing 
with her dad. She 
caught five fish. Her 
dad caught five fish. 
How many fish did 
they catch in all?

5 + 5 =

They caught
fish.

April had eight dimes. 
She spent four dimes. 
How many dimes 
does she have now?

8 - 4 =

She has
dimes now.

Start from 1.  Count by 1.

1
1 + 1 1 + 2 1 + 3 1 + 4 1 + 5 1 + 6

1 + 1 = 1 + 4 = 1 + 3 = 

Add 1 or 10.

13 23 34 42 29

12 49 35 48 25
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A Band-Aid costs 15¢. 
Write three ways Max 
could have just 15¢.

Mrs. King had 17 eggs. 
She used 5 eggs for 
breakfast. How many 
eggs are left?

Molly saw 10 seagulls. 
Then she saw 19 more. 
How many seagulls did 
Molly see?

At our family reunion, 
Aunt Erin brought 
four pies. Aunt Emily 
brought three pies. 
How many pies did 
my aunts bring to the 
family reunion in all?

+ =

They brought
pies.

Write the missing letter to spell done .

do e d ne don
kal

kowl

caall

call

4 is more than

4 3 5

5 tens and 3 ones

53 503 35

12 - 7 = ______

10 1 5

Count by 1.

3 6

5 is more than 3. 8 - 3

five

ten

Write the missing sign.

11 8 = 3

one

four

nine
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 + = 5
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+

8

2 6

+

5 5

+

9 3

+

3 2

+

2 6

+

4 6

+

5 2

+

5 5

+

7

4

+

7

2

+

9

7

+

7

4

+

6

3

+

17

9

+

9

5

+

7

3

7
4+

8
3-

9
6-

2
8+

6
5+

5
9+

5
3+

3
9+

9
2-
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4
1+

9
3+

8
2+

2
4+

3
3+

8
7+

7
6+

5
4+

2
2+

2
1+

1
8+

9
6+

4
3+

9
2+

5
3+

1
6+

3
2+

5
2+

1
5+
6

7+
21

9
1+
0

4+
31

4+
7

1
+

2
2+
8

3+
11

9
5+
4

6
+

11
4+
01

1+
7

7
8+
5

9
8+
7

3
1+
4

1+
8

6
+

21
8+
01

4
4+
8

3+
01

3
+

9

4
5+
9

2
+

11

8
8+
6

7
+

9
9+
21

7
+

41

9
9+
8

5
9+
4

3+
5

7+
01

7
+

11

8
+

41

5
8+
3

8
4+
2

5+
7
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You are a detective. Decode each secret number.

Use these clues:

3 6 4 8 3 2 7 5 9 3
a. third digit from the left
b. fourth digit from the right
c. fourth digit from the left
d. ninth digit from the right

The secret number is:

4
a b c

6
d

Check:

4
a

+
b

= 11

c
+ 6

d
= 14

Use these clues:

0 2 0 7 0 3 1 2
a. third digit from the right
b. fourth digit from the left
c. seventh digit from the right
d. eighth digit from the left
e. seventh digit from the left
f. sixth digit from the right

The secret number is:

a b c d e f

Check:

a
+

b
= 10

c
+

d
= 4

Use these clues:

4 5 3 4 1 4 9 7 1
a. fourth digit from the right
b. seventh digit from the left
c. second digit from the right
d. third digit from the left
e. fifth digit from the left

The secret number is:

a b c d e

Check:

a
+

b
= 13

c
+

d
= 10
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Draw a slide of the shape by moving the shape 1 dot to the left and 3 dots down.

Draw a slide of the shape by moving the shape 3 dots to the right and 3 dots down.

Draw a slide of the shape by moving the shape 1 dot to the left and 2 dots down.
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#1Mental Math

Start with the number 9. 9

Subtract 7.
5 1 3 7 2 2 7 4 1 9 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Add a dozen.
3 0 4 1 4 0 1 3 5 6

Divide that number in half.
7 1 7 0 5 5 4 6 9 9

Add the number of legs on 2 chickens.
1 3 8 5 9 1 1 2 7 4

Increase that number by 6.
5 4 4 7 1 7 2 4 6 8

Double that number.
3 4 6 8 7 6 9 5 2 1
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0 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

is
more
less

than

0 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

is
more
less

than

0 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

is
more
less

than

0 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

is
more
less

than

0 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

is
more
less

than
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Tens Ones Ten Ones

Tens Ones

8 = tens ones

0 + 8 =

Tens Ones

27 = tens ones

20 + 7 =

Draw it:
Tens

0
Ones

9

Draw it:
Tens

2
Ones

8

Tens Ones

35 = tens ones

30 + 5 =

Ten Ones

17 = ten ones

10 + 7 =
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

bigger
number

smaller

number

7 9 9 10 6 7 2 10

6 5 1 5 3 0 8 9

3 9 5 4 8 6 1 10

7 5 7 8 0 5 10 9

4 10 10 8 3 7 4 2
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bigger
number

smaller

number

1 20 24 34 48 64 27 43

97 86 65 66 24 79 87 82

90 52 92 82 87 76 13 83

57 27 96 100 74 94 9 69

38 78 103 33 15 65 66 46

101 11 46 0 68 11 68 41
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The dancer will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The monkey will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The frog will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The skateboarder will next go to number .

two

7 10 2

8 - 8 = ______

0 9 7

5 is more than

5 4 6

word root per can mean through or very perennial
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WHAT KIND OF TREE CAN FIT INTO YOUR HAND?

A
2 + 2 = ____

R
3 - 3 = ____

T
4 + 4 = ____

M
5 + 2 = ____

P
9 - 6 = ____

L
0 + 5 = ____

E
1 + 8 = ____

4 3 4 5 7 8 0 9 9

Robert has one penny.
He also has four 
quarters. How many 
coins does he have in 
all?

1 + 4 =

He has
coins.

Circle the two numbers that make 8.

1 7 2 5 3 2

4 4 5 2 2 1 6 4

7 tens and 4 ones

7 47 74

eleven

4 10 11

3 is more than

2 4 3

word root struct can mean build construct, destruct

Circle the 
larger  number.

35 88

57 75

98 99
k e d l
r u n h
l e t t
n p u l

Word Bank
let run
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Count by 4s.  Color the numbers red.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Count by 4s.

4 8 12

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5 - = 1

What month comes after 
August?

Write the words into the boxes.

had
cut

2 - 0 = ______

13 2 3

4 - 1 = ______

3 11 14

9 tens and 2 ones

2 92 9

SAD U Q L K H A T A J Y V S M S A D S A D D N

COVER N E O S R C O V E R E V C O E R B V C M E

TRUCK T J K A K T T R U C K T R U C H Q U K C N

SHOULD A H C J S H U D D H H S H O U L D D O K U

NOTE E N N E X Q O N G T I Z P E N O T E N O E

UP U P G Q W N I H P P F A H U B U P E L U R

AGAIN U A I N Q T G A A G A I N N G A G A I N G

word root struct can mean build construct, destruct, reconstruction
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Only use a pencil to write the numbers on the blank 

lines.  You do not need any scrap paper!  Solve it in 

your head.  If you forget a number, then start over.  

Cool, huh?

imagine 2 in your 
head

add 5

imagine 8 in your 
head

double it

add 4

imagine 5 in your 
head

add 9

add 2

imagine 7 in your 
head

add 4

add 8

Write the number.

A

Write the number.

B C

Write the number.

D E

Write the number.

F G

What is the sum?

A + B + C + D + E + F + G

Wow!  Great job!  That's the answer, but do you know how to SPELL the number?

y - s i

1 after 14 8 before 18 2 after 18

8 after 15 2 before 11 9 after 19

4 after 16 4 before 12 3 after 11

5 after 13 7 before 19 7 after 12
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Complete the pattern.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

15 18 21 24 27 30 33

7
7-

8
3-

8
8-

7
5-

7
1-

4
2-

8
7-

4
3-

7
6-

word root tion can mean act or quality aviation, extraction, retraction
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